Revision: 30 May 2022 9:30 AM
SPECSHEET
FLIP 180 M
BOPLAN
PLINTH
SPECIFICATION
SHEET
Boplan reference:  PL1800 ...

Radius (Unless noted) - 0.5
Angular (Unless noted) - +/-1°
Linear (unless noted) - +/-1mm
Maingroup :
format
A3
Tolerance
scale
THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BOPLAN. USE IS AUTHORIZED ONLY FOR THE RESPONDING TO A REQUEST
FOR QOUTATION OR FOR THE PERFORMANCE OF WORK FOR BOPLAN. MORE DOCUMENTS AT BOPLAN.COM
Drawn by : d.delbeke@boplan.be
Checked by : t.devoldere@boplan.com
SHEET: 1
Subgroup :
Date: 18/02/2019
Ref:  PL1800-0001-CPBLFlip 180x150 - Corner post 90°
projection
1 / 4
180
75

Radius (Unless noted) - 0.5
Angular (Unless noted) - +/-1°
Linear (unless noted) - +/-1mm
Maingroup :
format
A3
Tolerance
scale
THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BOPLAN. USE IS AUTHORIZED ONLY FOR THE RESPONDING TO A REQUEST
FOR QOUTATION OR FOR THE PERFORMANCE OF WORK FOR BOPLAN. MORE DOCUMENTS AT BOPLAN.COM
Drawn by : d.delbeke@boplan.be
Checked by : t.devoldere@boplan.com
SHEET: 1
Subgroup :
Date: 18/02/2019
Ref:  PL1800-0001-EPBLFLIP 180x150 - End post - BL
projection
1 / 4
150
150

SHEET: 1
Subgroup :
Date: 18/02/2019
Ref:  PL1800-0001-UCBLFlip 180x150 - Universal Corner Post - BL
projection
1 / 4
150
150
75
75
120
180
    Download 3D files
RAIL SETS
Rail length CC length Reference Y/B Reference B/Y
Standard rail 700 mm 850 mm PL1800-0700-0001YB PL1800-0700-0001BY
Standard rail 800 mm 950 mm PL1800-0800-0001YB PL1800-0800-0001BY
Standard rail 900 mm 1050 mm PL1800-0900-0001YB PL1800-0900-0001BY
Standard rail 1000 mm 1150 mm PL1800-1000-0001YB PL1800-1000-0001BY
Standard rail 1100 mm 1250 mm PL1800-1100-0001YB PL1800-1100-0001BY
Standard rail 1200 mm 1350 mm PL1800-1200-0001YB PL1800-1200-0001BY
Standard rail 1300 mm 1450 mm PL1800-1300-0001YB PL1800-1300-0001BY
Standard rail 1400 mm 1550 mm PL1800-1400-0001YB PL1800-1400-0001BY
Standard rail 1500 mm 1650 mm PL1800-1500-0001YB PL1800-1500-0001BY
Standard rail 1600 mm 1750 mm PL1800-1600-0001YB PL1800-1600-0001BY
Standard rail 1700 mm 1850 mm PL1800-1700-0001YB PL1800-1700-0001BY
Standard rail 1800 mm 1950 mm PL1800-1800-0001YB PL1800-1800-0001BY
Standard rail 1900 mm 2050 mm PL1800-1900-0001YB PL1800-1900-0001BY
Standard rail 2000 mm 2150 mm PL1800-2000-0001YB PL1800-2000-0001BY
Non Std rail 300 -1299 mm 450 - 1449 mm PL1801-1449-0001YB PL1801-1449-0001BY
Non Std rail 1301-1999 mm 1451 - 2149 mm PL1801-2149-0001YB PL1801-2149-0001BY
The impact performance has not been tested for tube lengths >1400 mm.
Only use longer lengths for non - critical applications.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8